PROFESSIONAL 2020
CONNECTED TO LIFE
C
o
p
yr
ig
h

)
M
at
er
ia
l
Tr
ea
tm
en
t
O
pt
io
ns
CSTB105.xx BUD 10,5mm CE EN 1891 - UIAA Type A 10,5 27 16 >5 5,5 3,1 0,2 36,4 67 g/m 5 Polyamid
CSTP105.xx PROLINE 10,5mm CE EN 1891 - UIAA Type A 10,5 26 17 22 10 5,3 4,8 0,3 44 65 g/m 3,5 Polyamid Stitched Eye
 CSTW11.xx W-LINE 11mm CE EN 1891 Type A 11 34 19.5 16 5,6 2,8 0,8 73g/m 4 Polyamid
CSTP11.xx PROLINE 11mm CE EN 1891 - UIAA Type A 11 30 18 23 16 5,6 4 0,93 43,7 75 g/m 3 Polyamid Stitched Eye
CSTP105U.xx PROMAX 10,5 CE EN 1891 - UIAA Type A 10,5 26 17 22 10 5,3 4,8 0 44 65 g/m 3,5 Polyamid Unicore Stitched Eye
CSTP11U.xx PROMAX 11 CE EN 1891 - UIAA Type A 11 30 18 22 16 5,6 4 0 43,7 75 g/m 3 Polyamid Unicore Stitched Eye
SPECIAL ropes
CSTPA.xx TEMP 11mm CE EN 1891 - UIAA Type A 11 25 19 15 5,6 3,1 0 42 79 g/m 3,3 Polyamid / Aramid TEMP
DYNAMIC ropes
Name Concepts
Weight g/m
Impact force
factor 1,77 Number of falls factor
1,77
UIAA Water
repellent
Sheath
slippage
Magnetic 11mm 75 8,5kN / 80kg 15 1% 0 mm
Geos 10,5mm 71 8,3 kN / 80 kg 13 1 % 0 mm
All the ropes are made of polyamide and conform to CE EN 892 - UIAA standards
RESCUE ropes
CSTN12.xx RESCUE 12mm CE EN 1891 - UIAA Type A 12 35 15 > 20 5 4,3 0,6 36,8 88 g/m 3,5 Polyamid
CST13.xx RESCUE 13mm CE EN 1891 - UIAA Type A 13,4 44 24 > 20 5,4 2,9 0,2 37 107 g/m 0,35 Polyamid
CANYON & WATER RESCUE ropes
CSTC10.xxx Canyon 10mm CE EN 1891 - UIAA Type A 10 23 17 6 5 4,5 0 35 68g/m 1,3
Sheath: Polyamid/
Polyester
Core: Polyamid
Everdry
MILITARY & POLICE ropes
CSTAK11 Action 11mm CE EN 1891 Type A 11 24 18 6 5,9 3,2 0 30 75 g/m 0,5 Sheath: Aramid
Core: polyamid
  is standard
 is optional
13
DATA
14
Code Length Color Weight Strength Norm
SA.30 30 cm Orange 25 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA.60 60 cm Black 47 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA.120 120 cm Red 89 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA.180 180 cm Orange 129 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA.240 240 cm Green 168 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B
SLINGS
Code Length Color Weight Strength Norm
SA16.30 30 cm Orange 20 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA16.60 60 cm Black 38 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA16.120 120 cm Red 73 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA16.180 180 cm Orange 105 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA16.240 240 cm Green 137 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B
sewn sling TUBULAR 16 mm
sewn sling TUBULAR 19 mm
Classical sewn slings made of 19 mm tubular webbing.
sewn sling TUBULAR 26 mm
Classical sewn slings made of 26 mm tubular webbing.
Code Length Color Weight Strength Norm
SA26.60 60cm Green or Black 53 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA26.80 80cm Blue or Black 65g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA26.120 120cm Green, Black, Red 101 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA26.150 150cm Orange or Black 135g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA26.180 180cm Blue 165g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
Express and sewn slings with 16 mm tubular tape, ideal balance between the lightness of Dyneema and the robustness of a classical tape.
15
SLINGS
Code Length Color Weight Strength Norm
SA18.30 30 cm Red 26 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA18.60 60 cm Black 48 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA18.120 120 cm Red 92 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA18.180 180 cm Black 137 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA18.240 240 cm Red 181 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B
sewn sling FLAT 18 mm
Light weight sewn slings made of flat 18 mm tape.
Code Length Color Weight Strength Norm
SADT.60 60 cm Blue 16 g 22 kN EN566
SADT.120 120 cm Grey 30 g 22 kN EN566
sewn sling DYNEEMA 7 mm
Very light weight sewn sling made of 7 mm wide dyneema webbing
Code Length Color Weight Strength Norm
SAD10.30 30 cm Red 11 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SAD10.60 60 cm Black 20 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SAD10.120 120 cm Red 38 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SAD10.180 180 cm Black 56 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SAD10.240 240 cm Red 74 g 22 kN EN566 - EN795B
sewn sling DYNEEMA 10 mm
Lightweight and compact sewn slings made of dyneema 10 mm wide webbing.
16
ALTO Adjustable lanyard

- Sewn termination with reinforced eye.
- Transparent cover that allows the inspection of sewing.
- Marked with a unique serial number.
Code Size Weight
LRA.200  200 cm 440 g
LRA.400 400 cm 645 g
LRA.200.P  200 cm 575 g
LRA.400.P  400 cm 780 g
TRAX
TRAX is a dynamic lanyard and can also be used as temporary anchor device for working at height. Both ends have stitched eyes with
plastic cover and extra webbing tape as abrasion protection.
DYNAMIC LANYARD
Type Code Total length
whitout any connectors
Norm
trax I LDI.60 60 cm EN354 - EN795B
Trax I LDI.80 80 cm EN354 - EN795B
Trax I LDI.100 100 cm EN354 - EN795B
Trax I LDI.120 120 cm EN354 - EN795B
DYNAMIC PROGRESSION LANYARD
Type Code Total length
whitout any connectors
Norm
Trax V LDV.65 30/65 cm EN354
Trax V LDV.85 30/85 cm EN354
LANYARDS
17
DOUBLE LANYARD WITH ENERGY ABSORBER
Code Total length Norm Composition Weight
Minimum clearance /
100kg factor 2
SHAB.V10 80 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + V-Lanyard 385 g 4,7 m
SHAB.V10.C60 100 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + V-Lanyard + 2 connectors C60 1335 g 4,7 m
SHAB.V15 130 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + V-Lanyard 500 g 5,30 m
SHAB.V15.C60 150 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + V-Lanyard + 2 connectors C60 1450 g 5,30 m
SHAB.V18 160 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + V-Lanyard 565 g 6,25 m
SHAB.V18.C60 180 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + V-Lanyard + 2 connectors C60 1515 g 6,25 m
ENERGY ABSORBER
Code Total length Norm Composition
SHABS 18 cm EN355 ABSORB
SINGLE LANYARD WITH ENERGY ABSORBER
Code Total length Norm Composition Weight
Minimum clearance /
100kg factor 2
SHAB.I10 80 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + I-Lanyard 330 g 4,7 m
SHAB.I10.C60 100 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + I-Lanyard + connector C60 805 g 4,7 m
SHAB.I15 130 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + I-Lanyard 385 g 5,30 m
SHAB.I15.C60 150 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + I-Lanyard + connector C60 860 g 5,30 m
SHAB.I18 160 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + I-Lanyard 420 g 6,25 m
SHAB.I18.C60 180 cm EN355 Connector O3 + ABSORB + I-Lanyard + connector C60 895 g 6,25 m
ENERGY absorbers
18
C110 light alloy
Double gate automatic connector with wide 110  mm
opening for scaffolding and other metallic structure.
Code:   MC110
Weight:   920 g
Length:   358 mm
Width:   165 mm
Eyelet:   27 mm
Breaking strength:   25 kN
Norm:   CE EN362
SK60 SCAFFOLD CONNECTOR light alloy
Skaffold connector with self locking system, Express opening 62 mm. Ergonomic
handling, very light product which can fit on every lanyards even with already
made eyelet.
Code: MSK60
Weight: 240 g
Norm: CE EN 362
Type:  A/T
Length: 245 mm
Width: 115 mm
Opening:  62 mm
Material:  Aluminium light alloy
CONNECTORS light alloy
C60 light alloy
Double gate automatic connector with wide 60  mm
opening for scaffolding and other metallic structure.
Code:   MC60
Weight:   475  g
Length:   236  mm
Width:   114  mm
Eyelet:   22  mm
Breaking strength:  22  kN
Norm:   CE EN362 - UIAA
19
CARABINERS light alloy
JET light alloy
Screw gate carabiner, catch free closure
and light weight ergonomic body.